

_____ moved to amend as follows:

- In line 1 of the title, delete ", 4723.89," 1
- In line 2 of the title, delete "4723.90"; after "5123.0421," insert "and"; delete ", 5162.13," 2 3
- In line 3 of the title, delete "5164.071" 4
- In line 19, delete ", 4723.89," 5
- In line 20, delete "4723.90"; after "5123.0421," insert "and"; delete ", 5162.13, and 5164.071" 6 7
- Delete lines 230 through 368 8
- Delete lines 528 through 622 9
- In line 623, delete the second ",," 10
- In line 624, delete "4723.89, 4723.90"; after "5123.0421," insert "and"; delete ", 5162.13, and" 11 12
- In line 625, delete "5164.071" 13



The motion was _____ agreed to.

<u>SYNOPSIS</u>	14
Douglas - technical amendment	15
R.C. 4723.89, 4723.90, 5162.13, and 5164.071	16
Removes provisions regarding the certification and	17
coverage of doula services due to the enactment of other	18
legislation on the same topic.	19